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2010-2011 2011-2012 2012-13 2013-14

Rate the following using 5- very satisfied; 4-satisfied; 3-dissatisfied; 2-very dissatisfied; 1-N/A

Satisfaction with overall quality 4.46 4.44 4.45 4.35
of instruction at FSCC

Overall experience at FSCC 4.44 4.45 4.42 4.34
Rate High School preparation 3.92 3.94 3.99 3.93
for College work

While at FSCC, how often Scale: 5-Often; 4-Sometimes; 3-Seldom; 2-Never; 1-N/A
would you say you:

Applied a concept or technique 4.44 4.46 4.48 4.39

you learned in an FSCC class

Worked on an assignment 4.66 4.72 4.74 4.70
where you used a computer

Participated in clubs and 3.06 3.12 3.21 2.07
organizations

Regarding your major, rate the quality of the following, in your opinion by circling: 5-excellent; 4-
good; 3-fair; 2-poor; 1-N/A

Clarity of the degree 4.25 4.34 4.32 4.23
requirements of the major

Understanding Course 4.44 4.45 4.42 4.31
Objectives
Quality of Instruction 4.33 4.36 4.38 4.23

On a scale of 5-0 (5- very satisfied; 4-satisfied; 3-dissatisfied; 2-very dissatisfied; 1-N/A, please rate
your overall satisfaction with the following:

Instructional classrooms, labs,

and equipment 4.36 4.44 4.26 4.30

College safety, appearance
and maintenance 4.35 4.42 4.28 4.34

Using a scale of 5-0 (5-definitely yes; 4-probably yes; 3-probably not; 2-definitely not; 1-N/A
Would you recommend FSCC

to another student 4.70 4.65 4.63 4.57
Did you accomplish your educational goals

Yes 97.98% 98.98% 97.30% 95.52%
No 2.02% 1.02% 2.70% 4.48%

*Survey utilizes Likert Scale for measurement. Results are displayed as mean.
Source: Annual Student Exit Survey



